Wescon Industries Inc.
601 Century Plaza Dr, Houston, TX 77073
DATASHEET
PART NUMBER
WES596-6-F-1125
Wescon 596 Microstop - M6x1 - 19 mm Cutter
Capacity - Flanged 1.125 in OD Skirt
HIGH SPEED HEAVY DUTY
WEBSITE
* The image represents the general look of the series. Actual
product may vary based on options selected.
SPECIFICATIONS
Measurement Type Metric
Bearing Rating 10,000 rpm
Bearing Type Dual Ball Bearings
Heavy Duty Thrust Bearing Yes
Incremental Adjustment 0.013 mm
Shaft Travel 7.60 mm
Dust Seal Integrated Dust Seal
Cutter Thread M6x1
Shaft Round
Shaft Diameter 6.35 mm
Cutter Capacity 19 mm
Skirt Flanged 1.125 in OD
Skirt Description 28.58 mm OD 19 mm Cutter Capacity
Solid Stop Yes
Material Steel
Country of Origin USA
WES596-6-F-1125
February 28, 2026
Page 1 of 5
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Wescon Industries Inc
ADDITIONAL IMAGES AND DRAWINGS
Image 1
WES596-6-F-1125
February 28, 2026
Page 2 of 5
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Wescon Industries Inc
Image 2
WES596-6-F-1125
February 28, 2026
Page 3 of 5
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Wescon Industries Inc
Image 3
WES596-6-F-1125
February 28, 2026
Page 4 of 5
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Wescon Industries Inc
Image 4
WES596-6-F-1125
February 28, 2026
Page 5 of 5
Subject to change without notice
© Copyright Wescon Industries Inc